
Bearded Collie Club of America

Sunday, December 30, 2012

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekT2B

8007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierT2B

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8011 Frankie, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekT2B

8014 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntT2B

8016 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeT2B

8018 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonT2B

8023 Mikey, Lhaso Apso, Kathleen RupprechtT2B

8020 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekT2BP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

T2B

12014 Isaboo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paul CopeT2B

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoT2B

16002 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontT2B

16011 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonT2B

16014 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzT2B

16031 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonT2B

16033 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonT2B

16036 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsT2B

16019 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteT2BP

16022 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2BP

20 20Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20004 Ten, Border Collie, Lara AveryT2B

20008 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestT2B

20015 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20016 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzT2B

20021 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisT2B

20022 Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliT2B

20024 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestT2B

20027 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

20029 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestT2B

20039 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryT2B

20040 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardT2B

20044 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesT2B

20048 Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn DowallT2B

20049 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka T2B

20050 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNellyT2B

20052 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingT2B

20030 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteT2BP

20036 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeT2BP

20037 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeT2BP

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallT2B

24012 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliT2B

24014 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyT2B

24015 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayT2B

24018 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24022 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24023 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24025 Aesop, Saluki, Dara JohnsonT2B

24027 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerT2B

24028 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXA

8024 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXA

8025 Freddy, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXA

8030 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPA

8005 Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXB

8006 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8010 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXB

8011 Frankie, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8012 Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon ScottAXB

8013 Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXB

8014 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXB

8015 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8016 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8018 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXB

8026 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8027 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8028 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8029 Santa, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB
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8020 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8031 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8032 Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien AXPB

8033 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen RupprechtAXA

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12003 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12004 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12005 Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12008 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXB

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12016 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXA

16002 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXA

16004 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXA

16034 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXA

16019 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

16005 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16006 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16007 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16011 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16012 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteAXB

16013 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan WellingtonAXB

16014 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXB

16016 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16035 Remi, Border Collie, Joy ElliottAXB

16036 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16037 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16038 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16020 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16022 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16023 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16039 Blondie, Brittany, Martha FrancisAXPB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXA

20002 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXA

20003 Jack, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXA

20004 Ten, Border Collie, Lara AveryAXA

20044 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXA

20030 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20007 Billy, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXB

20008 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20009 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

20010 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20011 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20012 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20013 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXB

20015 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20016 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXB

20021 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisAXB

20022 Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliAXB

20023 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXB

20024 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20026 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara AveryAXB

20027 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20029 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20045 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20046 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20047 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20048 Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn DowallAXB

20049 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka AXB

20050 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNellyAXB

20051 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieAXB

20052 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20053 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20061 Cash, Border Collie, Fran TardifAXB

20032 Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20033 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXPB

20035 Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20036 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeAXPB

20037 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAXPB

20038 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20054 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPB

20055 Refund, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXPB

24 22Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Flannery, Doberman Pinscher, Nancy CookAXA

24002 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXA

24025 Aesop, Saluki, Dara JohnsonAXA

24003 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24004 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB
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24006 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24010 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24011 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24012 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliAXB

24014 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24015 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24016 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24017 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24018 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24026 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24027 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXB

24028 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24029 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderAXB

24030 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

24031 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Susan Stephon Judge:

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesOA

16027 Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerOA

16028 Merlin, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen RupprechtOA

16029 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayOA

16030 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiOA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryOA

20040 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOA

20041 Deemer, Australian Shepherd, Robin KelleyOA

20042 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeOA

20056 Crispin, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonOA

20057 Fuji, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonOA

20058 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisOA

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonOA

24021 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinOA

24022 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeOA

24023 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Isaboo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paul CopeNAA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonNAB

16040 Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary DullingerNAP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Dugan, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerNAB

20059 Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen DallonNAB

20060 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika KissNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Daria, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAJPA

4004 Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8005 Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXJB

8006 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXJB

8009 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8010 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXJB

8011 Frankie, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8012 Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon ScottAXJB

8013 Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8014 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXJB

8015 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8016 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8018 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXJB

8024 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8025 Freddy, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8026 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8027 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB
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8028 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8029 Santa, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8020 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8030 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8031 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8032 Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien AJPB

8033 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen RupprechtAXJB

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12003 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12004 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12005 Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12008 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXJB

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12016 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJA

16004 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJA

16025 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXJA

16034 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJA

16001 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16005 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16006 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16007 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16011 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16012 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteAXJB

16013 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan WellingtonAXJB

16014 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXJB

16016 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16027 Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJB

16035 Remi, Border Collie, Joy ElliottAXJB

16036 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16037 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16038 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16020 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16022 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16023 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16032 Sierra, Border Collie, Lara AveryAJPB

16039 Blondie, Brittany, Martha FrancisAJPB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJA

20002 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXJA

20003 Jack, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJA

20016 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXJA

20026 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara AveryAXJA

20041 Deemer, Australian Shepherd, Robin KelleyAXJA

20044 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20058 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisAXJA

20037 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAJPA

20007 Billy, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJB

20008 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20009 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20010 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20011 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20012 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20013 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXJB

20015 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20021 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisAXJB

20022 Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliAXJB

20023 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJB

20024 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20027 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20029 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20045 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20046 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20047 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20048 Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn DowallAXJB

20049 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka AXJB

20050 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNellyAXJB

20051 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieAXJB

20052 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20053 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20061 Cash, Border Collie, Fran TardifAXJB

20032 Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20033 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAJPB

20035 Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20036 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeAJPB

20038 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20054 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAJPB

20055 Refund, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAJPB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJA
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24001 Flannery, Doberman Pinscher, Nancy CookAXJB

24003 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24004 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24006 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXJB

24007 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24010 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24011 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24012 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliAXJB

24014 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24015 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24016 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24017 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24018 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24026 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24027 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXJB

24028 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24029 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderAXJB

24030 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

24031 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Susan Stephon Judge:

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Merlin, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen RupprechtOAJ

16029 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayOAJ

16030 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiOAJ

16019 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteOJP

16040 Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary DullingerOJP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Ten, Border Collie, Lara AveryOAJ

20039 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryOAJ

20040 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOAJ

20059 Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen DallonOAJ

20030 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteOJP

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartOAJ

24020 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonOAJ

24021 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinOAJ

24022 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeOAJ

24025 Aesop, Saluki, Dara JohnsonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Isaboo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paul CopeNAJA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeNAJB

20043 Dugan, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerNAJB

20060 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika KissNAJB
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